
11/23 ①

11/23 ②

藤崎SC

習志野MSS香澄 Y

向山イレブン

東習志野FC

大久保東FC

習志野MSS香澄 G

谷津SC

10/31 ①

10/31 ②

10/31 ③

10/31 ④

10/31 ⑤

大久保SC

鷺沼FC

  ⑤ 13:00 ～　審判④

試合開始予定時間

2021年度　ライオンズ杯（6年生の部）

1０月３１日(日)　　茜浜G

  ①   9:00 ～　審判②

  ② 10:00 ～　審判①

  ③ 11:00 ～　向山

  ④ 12:00 ～　審判③

11/23 ③

11月２３日(火祝)　第一カッターF

  ①   9:00 ～　審判部

  ② 10:00 ～　審判部

  ③ 11:30 ～　審判部

優勝👑


